



National Stock Exchange of India

Circular

Department: LISTING	
Download Ref No: NSE/CML/57554	Date: July 13, 2023
Circular Ref. No: 0877/2023	

To All Members,

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Lloyds Metals And Energy Limited (New Listing)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from July 17, 2023 and the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

This circular shall be effective from July 17, 2023.

For and on behalf of **National Stock Exchange of India Limited**

Jalpa Mehta Manager



Annexure

Symbol	LLOYDSME	
Name of the Company	Lloyds Metals And Energy Limited	
Series	EQ	
ISIN	INE281B01032	
Face Value	Re. 1 /-	
Paid-up Value	Re. 1 /-	
Security Description	Equity shares of Re. 1 /- each fully paid up	
No. of securities	504824220	
Distinctive number range	1 to 504824220	
Market lot	1	
Pari Passu	Yes	
Lock in details	As per Annexure	

The equity shares of Lloyds Metals And Energy Limited (Symbol: LLOYDSME) shall be traded in the Normal Market segment (Rolling Settlement) in compulsory demat for all investors.

Address of Registered Office of the Company:

Lloyds Metals And Energy Limited Plot No A 1-2, MIDC Area, Ghugus, Chandrapur, Maharashtra, 442505 Tel No. 07172-28398 Web Site: www.lloyds.in Email id: investor@lloyds.in

Address of Corporate Office of the Company: Lloyds Metals And Energy Limited

A2, 2nd Floor, Madhu Estate, Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013.

Company Secretary: Ms. Trushali Dinesh Shah Web Site: www.lloyds.in

Email id: <u>tdshah@lloyds.in</u>

Address of Registrar:

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. S6-2, 6th Floor, Pinnacle Business Park, Mahakali Caves Road, Next to Ahura Centre, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 093, Maharashtra, India Tel No. 022 - 40430200 / 62638200 Fax: 022 - 28475207 / 62638299 Email: <u>investor@bigshareonline.com</u> Website: <u>www.bigshareonline.com</u>



Annexure – I

Lloyds Metals And Energy Limited

No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.		
Fully Paid-up	From	То	Lockin To
225178400	1	225178400	Free
12000000	225178401	237178400	30-Sep-2023
2570820	237178401	239749220	Free
12000000	239749221	251749220	15-Oct-2023
26650000	251749221	278399220	Free
73679844	278399221	352079064	05-Aug-2024
16640156	352079065	368719220	Free
7632000	368719221	376351220	19-Jun-2025
45168000	376351221	421519220	Free
7632000	421519221	429151220	19-Jun-2025
5568000	429151221	434719220	Free
10105000	434719221	444824220	Free
6000000	444824221	504824220	Free
504824220	Total		